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We are making our range of fibre patch panels
even easier to specify and install with a number
of design changes and improvements - at no
extra cost! - read on for more details

New Features

e Ball-bearing sliding drawer for smooth operation

e Recessed (flangeless) adaptors provide larger
labelling field

e Optional patch cord management bar with

additional labelling options

Greater range - 052, OM3 and OM4

Blue (0S2), Aqua (OM3) and Violet (OM4) adaptors

High quality zirconia ceramic alignment sleeves

Options for pre-loaded splice cassettes

Options for pre-loaded 12-colour pigtails

Full installation kit included

New 24-way splice holders included

Ideal for splicing and pre-terminated cables

Excel 25-year system warranty

Excel’s new range of Enbeam fibre optic patch panels offer many improvements, additional features and extended
range options. The new sliding drawer features ball-bearing runners for smooth operation and rigidity. Finger pulls
are included on the front panel.

The use of recessed, flangeless, adaptors creates increased space for port and panel labelling, and makes the
panel facia more aesthetically pleasing.

Also, new to the range is the optional patch cord management bar with hinged front plate for ease of access.
Behind the front plate is a full width/full height labelling field. The management bar is easily attached and
removed as required with 4 screws (provided).

The new range offers ST, SC and LC versions, both singlemode and multimode. The SC and LC multimode panels
are available with beige, aqua or heather violet adaptors as required for OM1, OM2, OM3 and OM4 fibre types and
Blue for OS2 connectivity

The LC versions have a maximum capacity of 96 fibres (24 quad adaptors).

All panels are supplied with a fitting kit which includes mountings, cage nuts & screws, glands, cable ties and our
new 24-way splice holder.

Further options include splice cassettes and pigtails pre-installed. The pigtails are supplied in 12-colours pre-
loaded into cassettes according to TIA 598 colour code standard.

Effective: Friday 26™ May 2017

Excel is a world-class premium performing end-to-end infrastructure solution - designed,
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Contact us at sales@excel-networking.com without compromise.
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200-377 ENBEAM 24 WAY MM FIBRE PANEL-4 ST 4F ST N/A MM 4 0 0
200-378 ENBEAM 24 WAY MM FIBRE PANEL-8 ST 8F ST N/A MM 8 0 0
200-379 ENBEAM 24 WAY MM FIBRE PANEL-12 ST 12F ST N/A MM 12 0 0
200-382 ENBEAM 24 WAY MM FIBRE PANEL-16 ST 16F ST N/A MM 16 0 0
200-384 ENBEAM 24 WAY MM FIBRE PANEL-24 ST 24F ST N/A MM 24 0 0
200-401 ENBEAM 12 WAY MM FIBRE PANEL-4 SC DX 8F BEIGE SC DX BEIGE MM 4 0 0
200-405 ENBEAM 12 WAY MM FIBRE PANEL-6 SC DX 12F BEIGE SC DX BEIGE MM 6 0 0
200-406 ENBEAM 12 WAY MM FIBRE PANEL-8 SC DX 16F BEIGE SC DX BEIGE MM 8 0 0
200-407 ENBEAM 12 WAY MM FIBRE PANEL-12 SC DX 24F BEIGE SC DX BEIGE MM 12 0 0
200-408 ENBEAM 24 WAY MM FIBRE PANEL-24 SC DX 48F BEIGE SC DX BEIGE MM 24 0 0
200-427 ENBEAM 24 WAY SM FIBRE PANEL-4 ST 4F ST N/A SM 4 0 0
200-428 ENBEAM 24 WAY SM FIBRE PANEL-8 ST 8F ST N/A SM 8 0 0
200-429 ENBEAM 24 WAY SM FIBRE PANEL-12 ST 12F ST N/A SM 12 0 0
200-430 ENBEAM 24 WAY SM FIBRE PANEL-16 ST 16F ST N/A SM 16 0 0
200-431 ENBEAM 24 WAY SM FIBRE PANEL-24 ST 24F ST N/A SM 24 0 0
200-460 ENBEAM 24 WAY MM FIBRE PANEL-4 LC DX 8F BEIGE LC DX BEIGE MM 4 0 0
200-462 ENBEAM 24 WAY MM FIBRE PANEL-8 LC DX 6F BEIGE LC DX BEIGE MM 8 0 0
200-464 ENBEAM 24 WAY MM FIBRE PANEL-12 LC DX 24F BEIGE LC DX BEIGE MM 12 0 0
200-466 ENBEAM 24 WAY MM FIBRE PANEL-24 LC DX 48F BEIGE LC DX BEIGE MM 16 0 0
200-489 ENBEAM 24 WAY MM FIBRE PANEL-24 LC QD 96F BEIGE LC QD BEIGE MM 24 0 0
200-470 ENBEAM 24 WAY SM FIBRE PANEL-4 LC DX 8F BLUE LC DX BLUE SM 4 0 0
200-472 ENBEAM 24 WAY SM FIBRE PANEL-8 LC DX 16F BLUE LC DX BLUE SM 8 0 0
200-474 ENBEAM 24 WAY SM FIBRE PANEL-12 LC DX 24F BLUE LC DX BLUE SM 12 0 0
200-476 ENBEAM 24 WAY SM FIBRE PANEL-24 LC DX 48F BLUE LC DX BLUE SM 24 0 0
200-488 ENBEAM 24 WAY SM FIBRE PANEL-24 LC QD 96F BLUE LC QD BLUE SM 24 0 0
200-480 ENBEAM 24 WAY SM FIBRE PANEL-4 SC DX 8F BLUE SC DX BLUE SM 4 0 0
200-481 ENBEAM 24 WAY SM FIBRE PANEL-6 SC DX 12F BLUE SC DX BLUE SM 6 0 0
200-482 ENBEAM 24 WAY SM FIBRE PANEL-8 SC DX 16F BLUE SC DX BLUE SM 8 0 0
200-483 ENBEAM 24 WAY SM FIBRE PANEL-12 SC DX 24F BLUE SC DX BLUE SM 12 0 0
200-411 ENBEAM 24 WAY SM FIBRE PANEL-24 SC DX 48F BLUE SC DX BLUE SM 24 0 0
200-484 ENBEAM 24 WAY SM FIBRE PANEL-12 SC SX 12F BLUE SC SX BLUE SM 12 0 0
200-485 ENBEAM 24 WAY SM FIBRE PANEL-24 SC SX 24F BLUE SC SX BLUE SM 24 0 0
200-486 ENBEAM 24 WAY MM FIBRE PANEL-12 SC SX 12F BEIGE SC SX BEIGE MM 12 0 0
200-487 ENBEAM 24 WAY MM FIBRE PANEL-24 SC SX 24F BEIGE SC SX BEIGE MM 24 0 0
200-950 ENBEAM 24 WAY ST/FC SX FIBRE PANEL- EMPTY NONE N/A N/A N/A 0 0
200-951 ENBEAM 24 WAY SCDX/LCQD FIBRE PANEL-EMPTY NONE N/A N/A N/A 0 0
200-952 ENBEAM 24 WAY SC SX/LC DX FIBRE PANEL-EMPTY NONE N/A N/A N/A 0 0
201-620 ENBEAM 24 WAY OS2 F/PANEL-24 LC DX 48F+P/TAIL&CASS BLUE LC DX BLUE 0S2 24 48 2
201621 E';EEQM 24 WAY OS2 F/IPANEL-24 LC APC DX 48F+P/TAIL&CASS Le DX GREEN OS2APC 24 8 2
201-622 ENBEAM 24 WAY OM3 F/PANEL-24 LC DX 48F+P/TAIL&CASS AQUA LC DX AQUA om3 24 48 2
201-623 ENBEAM 24 WAY OM4 F/PANEL-24 LC DX 48F+P/TAIL&CASS VIOLET LC DX VIOLET OM4 24 48 2
201-624 ENBEAM 24 WAY OS2 F/PANEL 24 LC DX 48F+CASSETTE BLUE LC DX BLUE 0S2 24 48 2
201-625 ENBEAM 24 WAY OS2 F/PANEL 24 LC APC DX 48F+CASSETTE GREEN LC DX GREEN OS2/APC 24 48 2
201-626 ENBEAM 24 WAY OM3 F/PANEL 24 LC DX 48F+CASSETTE AQUA LC DX AQUA om3 24 48 2
201-627 ENBEAM 24 WAY OM4 F/PANEL 24 LC DX 48F+CASSETTE VIOLET LC DX VIOLET OM4 24 48 2
203-530 ENBEAM 24 WAY OM3 F/PANEL-12 SC DX 24F AQUA SC DX AQUA om3 24 24 1
203-532 ENBEAM 24 WAY OM3 F/PANEL-24 SC DX 48F AQUA SC DX AQUA om3 24 48 2
203-540 ENBEAM 24 WAY OM3 F/PANEL-12 LC DX 24F AQUA LC DX AQUA om3 24 24 1
203-542 ENBEAM 24 WAY OM3 F/PANEL-24 LC DX 48F AQUA LC DX AQUA om3 24 48 2
204-530 ENBEAM 24 WAY OM4 F/PANEL-12 SC DX 24F VIOLET SC DX VIOLET OoM4 24 24 1
204-532 ENBEAM 24 WAY OM4 F/PANEL-24 SC DX 48F VIOLET SC DX VIOLET OM4 24 48 2
204-540 ENBEAM 24 WAY OM4 F/PANEL-12 LC DX 24F VIOLET LC DX VIOLET Oom4 24 24 1
204-542 ENBEAM 24 WAY OM4 F/PANEL-24 LC DX 48F VIOLET LC DX VIOLET OM4 24 48 2
203-550 ENBEAM 24 WAY OM3 F/PANEL-12 LC DX Shuttered 24F AQ LC DX AQUA OoM3 24 24 1
203-552 ENBEAM 24 WAY OM3 F/PANEL-24 LC DX Shuttered 48F AQ LC DX AQUA om3 24 48 2
204-550 ENBEAM 24 WAY OM4 F/PANEL-12 LC DX Shuttered 24F VT LC DX VIOLET Oom4 24 24 1
204-552 ENBEAM 24 WAY OM4 F/PANEL-24 LC DX Shuttered 48F VT LC DX VIOLET OM4 24 48 2
203-525 ENBEAM 1U FRONT FIBRE MANAGEMENT BAR N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
200-396 ENBEAM 24-WAY 2MM SPLICE HOLDER N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
200-400 ENBEAM 24 FIBRE SPLICE CASSETTE N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
200-397 ENBEAM 2mm X 45mm SPLICE PROTECTOR N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
200-398 ENBEAM 61mm SPLICE PROTECTOR N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
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